pe 6.5.

la 7.5.

su 8.5.

JAA

16:00-17:00

18:45-19:45

9:00-10:00

14:30-15:30

9:00-10:00

14:15-15:15

Halli A

Halli A

Halli A

Halli A

Halli A

Halli A

Taulukko 1

OHEINEN

17:15-17:45

10:15-11:15

10:15-11:15

ROTAATIO

aula

17:45-18:15

aula / ulkona

13:15-14:15

aula / ulkona

13:00-14:00

aula

aula

aula



